
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HOOVER	FRC	RED	CARDS	2025-01-01	to	2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,639.75
2025-01-05 DOMINO'S	7713 txn_lZHPeNX -$43.55 $1,596.20
2025-01-08 SAMSCLUB.COM txn_78HoEvl -$293.66 $1,302.54
2025-01-10 Check	deposit txn_AWHmrJw $5,000.00 $6,302.54
2025-01-12 DOMINO'S	7713 txn_GkH8Qd2 -$43.55 $6,258.99
2025-01-13 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	1/6	to	1/12 txn_lZHPrZw -$350.00 $5,908.99
2025-01-14 AndyMark txn_MNHeWNx -$862.86 $5,046.13
2025-01-14 Robo	Promo txn_kWH6Kq8 -$99.04 $4,947.09
2025-01-14 SP	SWYFT	ROBOTICS txn_GkH8akY -$423.32 $4,523.77
2025-01-16 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#6634 txn_mAHpowg -$25.83 $4,497.94
2025-01-19 PANDA	EXPRESS	#758	P txn_5wHV7XA -$61.53 $4,436.41
2025-01-20 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#6634 txn_kWH6nbn -$182.10 $4,254.31
2025-01-23 AndyMark txn_8rH4Lwx -$538.89 $3,715.42
2025-01-23 HOMEDEPOT.COM txn_78HobWZ -$248.36 $3,467.06
2025-01-23 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#6634 txn_K9H4QJk -$29.06 $3,438.00
2025-01-25 DOMINO'S	7713 txn_QmHzPGv -$47.31 $3,390.69
2025-01-26 VONS	#2093 txn_5wHVBOr -$32.96 $3,357.73
2025-01-28 Amazon txn_LgHG0we -$216.99 $3,140.74
2025-01-28 Amazon txn_yXHBkg2 -$67.25 $3,073.49
2025-01-29 AndyMark txn_p5H64Ak -$109.13 $2,964.36

WITHDRAWN:	$3,675.39.	DEPOSITED:	$5,000.00. $2,964.36

Hoover	FRC	Red	Cards	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Hoover	FRC	Red	Cards's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


